
UW-MADISON CONTRACT #23-5846 
LABORATORY FURNITURE 

Page 1 of 8 

 

 
VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: Biofit Engineered Products LP 
  15500 Biofit Way 
  Bowling Green, OH 43402 
 
 Website: www.biofit.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Matt Coyne 800-597-0246 matt.coyne@biofit.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Customer Service 800-597-0246 orders@biofit.com  
Invoice Information: Julie Heuerman 800-597-0246 x 1561 julie.heuerman@biofit.com  
Returns:  Quality 800-597-0246 orders@biofit.com  
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Liz Sworden 800-597-0246 liz.sworden@biofit.com  
 
FEIN NUMBER:  52-1819340 
 
DELIVERY:  21 days ARO 
 
WARRANTY:  Manufacturer’s Standard Warranty 
 
RETURN POLICY: Contractor will provide for return of items ordered in error for up to 30 

calendar days from receipt with the University paying only the return 
shipping costs. 

 
BACK ORDERS:  Will notify ordering department within 24 hours of order/release. 
 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 
 

DEALERS: 
Dealer Name Address Contact 

Name 
Email Phone 

Number 

Henricksen & Co., 
Inc. 

5202 Eastpark Blvd, 
STE 102, Madison, 
WI 53718 

Chris 
Knoeppel 

c.knoeppel@henricksen.com 608-244-
1400 

Emmons Business 
Interiors – Madison 
(University) 

PO Box 640, 
Germantown, WI 
53022 

Kevin 
Dillon 

kdillon@ebiweb.com 262-255-
5500 

Atmosphere 
Commercial 
Interiors 

999 Fourier Drive 
STE 200, Madison, 
WI 53717 

Mike 
Martin 

Mike.Martin@atmosphereci.com 608-257-
0521 

Creative Business 
Interiors 

1535 S. 101st St., 
Milwaukee, WI, 
53214 

Diane 
Petfalski 

diane.petfalski@creativebusinessinteriors.com 414-545-
8500 

J L Business 
Interiors Inc 

515 Schoenhaar Dr., 
West Bend, WI 
53095 

Jeremy 
Lambie 

jeremy@jlbusinessinteriors.com 262-338-
2221 
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VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: Diversified Woodcrafts 
  300 S. Krueger St. 
  Suring, WI 54174 
 Website: www.diversifiedwoodcrafts.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Gina Sinner 262-412-0396 ginasinner@midwestrg.com  
Ordering/Expediting/Returns: Customer Service 877-348-9663 PO@diversifiedspaces.com  
Invoice Information: Jodi Smet 877-348-9663 Jsmet@diversifiedwoodcrafts.com  
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Sarah Hanson 715-650-1062 shanson@diversifiedspaces.com  
 
FEIN NUMBER:  39-1909150 
 
DELIVERY:  90 days ARO 
 
WARRANTY:  Manufacturer’s Limited Lifetime Warranty 
 
RETURN POLICY: Contractor will provide for return of items ordered in error for up to 30 

calendar days from receipt with the University paying only the return 
shipping costs. 

 
BACK ORDERS:  Will notify ordering department within 24 hours of order/release. 
 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 
 
DEALERS: 

Dealer Name Address Contact 
Name 

Email Phone 
Number 

Atmosphere 
Commercial 
Interiors 

81 S. 9th St., Ste. 
350, Minneapolis, 
MN 55402 

Jennifer Lee ap@atmoshereci.com 612-343-
0868 

Brothers 
Interiors 

400 S. 5th St., 
Milwaukee, WI 
53204 

Benjamin 
Juech 

bjuech@brothersinteriors.com 414-238-
2534 

Marshfield 
Book & 
Stationary 

109800 W. 
McMillan St, 
Marshfield, WI 
54449 

  715-387-
1286 

Office 
Furniture 
Resources 

8787 W. Brown 
Deer Rd., 
Milwaukee, WI 
53224 

  414-353-
9725 

Creative 
Business 
Interiors 

1535 S. 101st St., 
Milwaukee, WI, 
53214 

Rebecca 
Gaylord 

rebecca.gaylord@creativebusinessinteriors.com 608-249-
0904 ext 505 

Emmons 
Business 
Solutions 

140 S. 1st St., 
Milwaukee, WI 
53204 

Kevin Dillon kdillon@ebiweb.com 414-303-
5494 

Duet 
Resource 
Group 

440 W. Vliet St., 
Milwaukee, WI 
53212 

Brent Kane  414-273-
3838 

http://www.diversifiedwoodcrafts.com/
mailto:ginasinner@midwestrg.com
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M&M Office 
Interiors 

W223 N2833 
Roundy Circle W., 
Ste. 100, 
Pewaukee, WI 
53072 

Drew 
Sanders 

dsanders@mmoffice.com  262-317-
1810 
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VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: H2I Group, Inc. 
  430 Industrial Blvd. NE 
  Minneapolis, MN 55413 
 
 Website: www.h2igroup.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Tom Nessa 612-362-2156 tnessa@h2igroup.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Mike Radke 612-362-2121 mradke@h2igroup.com  
Invoice Information: H2I Accounts Payable 800-795-0696 ap@h2igroup.com  
Returns:  Mike Radke 612-362-2121 mradke@h2igroup.com  
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Mike Radke 612-362-2121 mradke@h2igroup.com  
 
FEIN NUMBER:  84-3007083 
 
DELIVERY:  100 days (+/-) ARO 

 
WARRANTY:  Manufacturer’s Standard Warranty – 1-2 years 
 
RETURN POLICY: Contractor will provide for return of items ordered in error for up to 30 

calendar days from receipt with the University paying only the return 
shipping costs. 

 
BACK ORDERS:  Will notify ordering department within 24 hours of order/release. 
 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 
 
No Dealers.  

http://www.h2igroup.com/
mailto:tnessa@h2igroup.com
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VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: Innovative Laboratory Systems 
  5821 Tower St., Ste. A 
  Rockford, MN 55373 
 
 Website: www.innovlab.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Nick St.Martin 608‐215‐8857 nick@innovlab.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Nick St.Martin 608‐215‐8857 nick@innovlab.com  
Invoice Information: Nick St.Martin 608‐215‐8857 nick@innovlab.com  
Returns:  Nick St.Martin 608‐215‐8857 nick@innovlab.com   
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Nick St.Martin 608‐215‐8857 nick@innovlab.com  
 
FEIN NUMBER:  47-0722880 
 
DELIVERY:  60 days ARO standard products. 60-100 days ARO non-standard or special 

order. 
 
WARRANTY:  Manufacturer’s Standard Warranty – 2 years 
 
RETURN POLICY: Contractor will provide for return of items ordered in error for up to 30 

calendar days from receipt with the University paying only the return 
shipping costs. 

 
BACK ORDERS:  Will notify ordering department within 24 hours of order/release. 
 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 
 
No Dealers. 

  

http://www.innovlab.com/
mailto:nick@innovlab.com
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VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: WB Manufacturing  
  507 E. Grant St. 
  Thorp, WI 54771 
 
 Website: www.wibenchmfg.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Kendra Eslinger 715-459-3109 kendra@wibenchmfg.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Order Entry 800-242-2303 info@wibenchmfg.com  
Invoice Information: Heather Vait 800-242-2303 heather@wibenchmfg.com  
Returns:  Order Entry 800-242-2303 info@wibenchmfg.com  
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Sarah Hanson 715-650-1062 sarahh@wibenchmfg.com  
 
FEIN NUMBER:  81-4729294 
 
DELIVERY:  Contact Vendor. 
 
WARRANTY:  Manufacturer’s Limited Lifetime Warranty 
 
RETURN POLICY: Contractor will provide for return of items ordered in error for up to 30 

calendar days from receipt with the University paying only the return 
shipping costs. 

 
BACK ORDERS:  Will notify ordering department within 24 hours of order/release. 
 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 
 
DEALERS: 

Dealer Name Address Contact 
Name 

Email Phone 
Number 

Alexander 
Furnishings 

848 Klondike 
Ave., 
Hillsboro, WI 
54634 

  608-489-
2726 

Corporate 
Express/Staples 

120 W. Opus 
Dr., Oak 
Creek, WI 
53154 

   

Duet Resource 
Group 

440 W. Vliet 
St., 
Milwaukee, 
WI 53212 

Brent Kane  414-273-
3838 

Emmons 
Business 
Solutions 

140 S. 1st St., 
Milwaukee, 
WI 53204 

Kevin Dillon kdillon@cowiweb.com  414-303-
5494 

FSS Business 8315 
Enterprise 
Dr., Ste 3, 
Wausau, WI 
54401 

Jeff 
Mroczenski 

jeff@fssbusiness.com  

http://www.wibenchmfg.com/
mailto:kendra@wibenchmfg.com
mailto:info@wibenchmfg.com
mailto:heather@wibenchmfg.com
mailto:info@wibenchmfg.com
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mailto:kdillon@cowiweb.com
mailto:jeff@fssbusiness.com
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J L Business 
Interiors Inc 

515 
Schoenhaar 
Dr., West 
Bend, WI 
53095 

Jeremy 
Lambie 

jeremy@jlbusinessinteriors.com 262-338-
2221 

Henricksen & 
Co., Inc. 

5202 Eastpark 
Blvd, STE 102, 
Madison, WI 
53718 

Emily 
McMahon 

e.mcmahon@henricksen.com 715-891-
2793 

Midwest 
Educational 
Furnishings 

21191 N. 
Valley Rd., 
Kildeer, IL 
60047 

  847-253-
5070 

Wynn O Jones & 
Associates 

754 Alderson 
St., Schofield, 
WI 54476 

  715-359-
5196 

Innovative Office 
Solutions 

1053 N. 
Hastings Way, 
Eau Claire, WI 
53703 

Bob Nelsen  715-834-
6650 

Kay-Twelve 1491 Polaris 
Pkwy., Ste 
301, 
Columbus, 
OH 43240 

Adam 
Craddock 

 888-624-
5451 

Creative 
Business 
Interiors 

1535 S. 101st 
St., 
Milwaukee, 
WI, 53214 

Rebecca 
Schilesman 

Rebecca.schilesman@creativebusinessinteriors.com  

Bradford 
Systems Corp. 

945 North 
Oaklawn Ave, 
Elmhurst, IL 
60126 

Curt Rogers curt@bradfordsystems.com  636-343-
2336 

Building Service 
Inc (BSI) 

W222 N630 
Cheaney 
Road, 
Waukesha, 
WI 53186 

Jason Mandl jmandl@buildingservice.com  262-955-
6266 

Lakeshore 
Business 
Interiors 

2820 
Basswood 
Road, 
Manitowoc, 
WI  54220 

Hannah 
Brendel 

hannah@lakeshorebi.com 920-683-
3711 

 
  

mailto:jeremy@jlbusinessinteriors.com
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VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: Wynn O. Jones & Associates, Inc. 
  754 Alderson St., PO Box 318 
  Schofield, WI 54476-0318 
 
 Website: www.wynnjones.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Gary Mortensen (715) 551-2404 gmortensen@wynnjones.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Alison Reinders (715) 359-5196 orders@wynnjones.com  
Invoice Information: Renee Weinberg (715) 359-5196 rweinberg@wynnjones.com  
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Alison Reinders (715) 359-5196 areinders@wynnjones.com  
 
FEIN NUMBER:  39-1418340 
 
DELIVERY:  90 days ARO 
 
WARRANTY:  Manufacturer’s Standard Warranty – 1 year 
 
BACK ORDERS:  Will notify ordering department within 24 hours of order/release. 
 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 
 
No Dealers. 

http://www.wynnjones.com/
mailto:gmortensen@wynnjones.com
mailto:orders@wynnjones.com
mailto:rweinberg@wynnjones.com
mailto:areinders@wynnjones.com

